THE DATASHEET OF
BCR114F
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Aug-29-20031
BCR114...
NPN Silicon Digital Transistor
•  Switching circuit, inverter, interface circuit,
   driver circuit

0.40.4
Manufacturer
Type code BCR847BF
Example
Pin 1
4
0.2
1.35
0.3
0.7
1.
2 1.
5
8
Pin 1
Package Out l ine
Foot Pr int
Marking Layout
Packing
Code E6327: Reel ø180 mm = 3.000 Pieces/Reel
Code E6433: Reel ø330 mm = 10.000 Pieces/Reel
Package   TSLP-3-4
Type code
Laser marking
Package Out l ine
Foot Pr int
Marking Layout
Packing
Orientation
Top view
0.05 MAX.
0.4 Bottom view
2 1
±0.05
S
S0.03
±0.0350.5
0.6
AM0.1 B
A
0.052x
3
0.
57
5
1)
±0
.0
35
0.
4
1)
±0
.0
35
0.
25
1)
A BM0.1
0.1 BM A
2x
1
0.05 2x
B
0.35
±0.0350.15 1)
A BM0.12xmarking
1) Dimension applies to plated terminals
2